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01  Plywood
Our warehouses offer the following range of plywood products:

Appearance Packing
PlyBuilders RejectsStructural

BBGrades PPBGLC+C CCABC RejectOil Resin
Face

Thickness
(mm)

4

6

9

12

15

18

21

-
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-
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-
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-

-

-

-

-
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-

-

-

-

-
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York Timbers’ plywood products comply with ISPM15, the International Standards for Phytosanitary Measures, regulating the 
treatment of wood packaging materials used in international trade.

Plywood products with a nominal thickness of 18mm and 21mm, in grades C+C, Oil, and CCA, also comply with SANS 929, the 
South African plywood standard.

By maintaining these certifications, York Timbers reinforces its commitment to delivering high-quality, globally recognised plywood 
products.

02  Industrial Timber
Our warehouses offer the following range of industrial timber products:

Products Nominal Dimensions
Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Grades

Standards of
Conformance

Industrial 
Timber

25

19

25

19

25

76/114/152/228

76/102

76/114/152

76/102

76/114/152

900 – 6600

900 – 3300

900 – 6600

900 – 3300

900 – 6600

Furniture

Industrial

Crating

York Timbers in-house specification,
tight knots, no blue

York Timbers in-house specification

York Timbers in-house specification

Products Nominal Dimensions
Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Grades

Standards of
Conformance

Our warehouses offer the following range of pallet materials:

Industrial 
Timber

19

22

25

38

45

50

76

90

102

19

22

25

38

45

50

76

90

102

76/102

76/102/114/127/152

76/102/114/127/152

76/102

76/90/102

102/152

102/152

76/102

102/152

76/102

76/102/114/127/152

76/102/114/127/152

76/102

76/90/102

102/152

102/152

76/102

102/152

Industrial

Crating

York Timbers in-house specification

York Timbers in-house specification
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03  Structural Timber
Products Nominal Dimensions

Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Grades

Standards of
Conformance

Our warehouses offer the following range of finger-jointed and solid structural timber products:

* Dependent on product application and requirement

04  Utility Timber

Brandering
& Battens

Structural 
Timber

38

38

38

38

38

38

50

50

50

76

38

50

76

114

152

228

76

152

228

228

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

BBB

S5P

S5P/S7P

S5P/S7P

S5P/S7P

S5P

S5P

S5P

S5P/S5R

SANS 1783 - Part 1
SANS 1783 - Part 4
SANS 10096: Finger-jointed timber
SANS 1288: CCA treated timber*

SANS 1783 - Part 1
SANS 1783 – Part 2
SANS 10096: Finger-jointed timber
SANS 1288: CCA treated timber*

05  Other Wholesale Products
The following products are available at our Germiston (Roodekop) Warehouse only:

Products Nominal Dimensions
Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm)

Shelving

Hardwood
Mouldings

20

20

20

20

20

20

19

19

25

20

10

10

8

8

32

16

18

13

13

13

20

20

20

20

20

Laminated Shelving

Backing Boards

Corner Fillet

Cove Cornice

Cover Strip

Half Round

Quarter Round

Scotia

Skirting

Saligna Skirting

225

305

380

455

530

610

90

25

32

65

32

45

19

32

32

16

32

45

70

94

90

94

145

64

69

2100/2400/2700/3000

2100/2400/2700/3000

2100/2400/2700/3000

2100/2400/2700/3000

2100/2400/2700/3000

2100/2400/2700/3000

450/600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

York Timbers’ structural and industrial timber products comply with ISPM15, the International Standard for Phytosanitary 
Measures. This standard governs the treatment of wood packaging materials used in international trade, ensuring that our 
products meet global phytosanitary regulations and contribute to sustainable and safe export practices. 

By adhering to ISPM15, York Timbers demonstrates its commitment to quality, compliance, and 
environmental responsibility.

Products Nominal Dimensions
Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm) Grades

Standards of
Conformance

Our warehouses offer the following range of finger-jointed and solid utility timber products:

Brandering
& Battens

Structural 
Timber

38

38

38

38

38

38

50

50

50

76

38

50

76

114

152

228

76

152

228

228

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

3000 - 6600

BBX

UTP

York Timbers in-house 
specification

York Timbers in-house 
specification
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Products Nominal Dimensions
Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (mm)

Pine
Mouldings

Ceiling

Decking

Boards

Other

20

10

10

20

32

22

8

8

16

19

32

18

30

20

20

20

20

13

13

22

22

20

3.2

6.4

3.2

16

16

16

10

10

13

75

50

50

Coved Cornice

Cover Strip

DIY

Fascia

Flooring

Half Round

Quarter Round

Scotia

Shiplap

Skirting

Saligna

Pine

Saligna Decking

Saligna Decking Ripple

Pine Decking Ripple

Masonite Board

Masonite Pegboard

Particle Board (Chip board)

Melamine Board

Medium-density fibreboard (MDF)

Softboard

Treated Softboard

Dunnage Bearer Poles

Saligna Scaffold Planks

Saligna Sole Plates

65

32

45

105

22

102

19

32

16

19

32

32

102

70

94

45

60

64

64

70

70

90

1220

1220

1220

1830

1830

1830

1220

1220

1220

75

230

230

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

2100/2400/2700/3000

3000-6600

3000-3600

3000-3600

3000-3600

3000-3600

3000-3600

3000-3600

3000-3600

3000-3600

3000-3600

3000-3600

3000-3600

3000-3600

0900/1200/1500/1800/2100/2400

0900/1200/1500/1800/2100/2400

3000/3600

3000/3600

3000/3600

2440

2440

2440

2750

2750

2750

2440

2440

2440

1200/2400

3000/3600/4200/4800

450/500


