



YORK
TIMBERS

Product Guide

Wholesale

01 Plywood

Our warehouses offer the following range of plywood products:

Grades	Appearance		Structural				Builders	Packing Ply	Rejects
	BB	BC	C+C	Oil	CCA	Resin Face	BGL	PP	Reject
Thickness (mm)	4	4	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	6	6	-	-	-	-	-	6	6
	9	9	-	-	-	-	-	9	9
	12	12	-	-	-	-	-	12	12
	15	15	-	-	-	-	-	15	15
	18	18	18	18	18	18	18	-	18
	21	21	21	21	21	21	21	-	21

York Timbers' plywood products comply with ISPM15, the International Standards for Phytosanitary Measures, regulating the treatment of wood packaging materials used in international trade.

Plywood products with a nominal thickness of 18mm and 21mm, in grades C+C, Oil, and CCA, also comply with SANS 929, the South African plywood standard.

By maintaining these certifications, York Timbers reinforces its commitment to delivering high-quality, globally recognised plywood products.



02 Industrial Timber

Our warehouses offer the following range of industrial timber products:

Products	Nominal Dimensions			Grades	Standards of Conformance
	Thickness (mm)	Width (mm)	Length (mm)		
Industrial Timber	25	76/114/152/228	900 – 6600	Furniture	York Timbers in-house specification, tight knots, no blue
	19	76/102	900 – 3300	Industrial	York Timbers in-house specification
	25	76/114/152	900 – 6600		
	19	76/102	900 – 3300	Crating	York Timbers in-house specification
	25	76/114/152	900 – 6600		

Our warehouses offer the following range of pallet materials:

Products	Nominal Dimensions		Grades	Standards of Conformance
	Thickness (mm)	Width (mm)		
Industrial Timber	19	76/102	Industrial	York Timbers in-house specification
	22	76/102/114/127/152		
	25	76/102/114/127/152		
	38	76/102		
	45	76/90/102		
	50	102/152		
	76	102/152		
	90	76/102		
	102	102/152		
	19	76/102		
	22	76/102/114/127/152		
	25	76/102/114/127/152		
	38	76/102		
	45	76/90/102		
	50	102/152		
	76	102/152		
	90	76/102		
	102	102/152		

03 Structural Timber

Our warehouses offer the following range of finger-jointed and solid structural timber products:

Products	Nominal Dimensions			Grades	Standards of Conformance
	Thickness (mm)	Width (mm)	Length (mm)		
Branding & Battens	38	38	3000 - 6600	BBB	SANS 1783 - Part 1 SANS 1783 - Part 4 SANS 10096: Finger-jointed timber SANS 1288: CCA treated timber*
	38	50	3000 - 6600		
Structural Timber	38	76	3000 - 6600	S5P	SANS 1783 - Part 1 SANS 1783 - Part 2 SANS 10096: Finger-jointed timber SANS 1288: CCA treated timber*
	38	114	3000 - 6600	S5P/S7P	
	38	152	3000 - 6600	S5P/S7P	
	38	228	3000 - 6600	S5P/S7P	
	50	76	3000 - 6600	S5P	
	50	152	3000 - 6600	S5P	
	50	228	3000 - 6600	S5P	
	76	228	3000 - 6600	S5P/S5R	

* Dependent on product application and requirement



04 Utility Timber

Our warehouses offer the following range of finger-jointed and solid utility timber products:

Products	Nominal Dimensions			Grades	Standards of Conformance
	Thickness (mm)	Width (mm)	Length (mm)		
Branding & Battens	38	38	3000 - 6600	BBX	York Timbers in-house specification
	38	50	3000 - 6600		
Structural Timber	38	76	3000 - 6600	UTP	York Timbers in-house specification
	38	114	3000 - 6600		
	38	152	3000 - 6600		
	38	228	3000 - 6600		
	50	76	3000 - 6600		
	50	152	3000 - 6600		
	50	228	3000 - 6600		
	76	228	3000 - 6600		

York Timbers' structural and industrial timber products comply with ISPM15, the International Standard for Phytosanitary Measures. This standard governs the treatment of wood packaging materials used in international trade, ensuring that our products meet global phytosanitary regulations and contribute to sustainable and safe export practices.

By adhering to ISPM15, York Timbers demonstrates its commitment to quality, compliance, and environmental responsibility.



05 Other Wholesale Products

The following products are available at our Germiston (Roodekop) Warehouse only:

Products	Products	Nominal Dimensions		
		Thickness (mm)	Width (mm)	Length (mm)
Shelving	Laminated Shelving	20	225	2100/2400/2700/3000
		20	305	2100/2400/2700/3000
		20	380	2100/2400/2700/3000
		20	455	2100/2400/2700/3000
		20	530	2100/2400/2700/3000
Hardwood Mouldings	Backing Boards	19	90	450/600
	Corner Fillet	19	25	3000/3600
		25	32	3000/3600
	Cove Cornice	20	65	3000/3600
	Cover Strip	10	32	3000/3600
		10	45	3000/3600
	Half Round	8	19	3000/3600
		8	32	3000/3600
	Quarter Round	32	32	3000/3600
		16	16	3000/3600
	Scotia	18	32	3000/3600
	Skirting	13	45	3000/3600
		13	70	3000/3600
13		94	3000/3600	
20		90	3000/3600	
Saligna Skirting	20	94	3000/3600	
	20	145	3000/3600	
	20	64	3000/3600	
		20	69	3000/3600

Products		Nominal Dimensions		
		Thickness (mm)	Width (mm)	Length (mm)
Pine Mouldings	Coved Cornice	20	65	3000/3600
	Cover Strip	10	32	3000/3600
		10	45	3000/3600
	DIY	20	105	2100/2400/2700/3000
	Fascia	32	22	3000-6600
	Flooring	22	102	3000-3600
	Half Round	8	19	3000-3600
		8	32	3000-3600
	Quarter Round	16	16	3000-3600
		19	19	3000-3600
		32	32	3000-3600
	Scotia	18	32	3000-3600
	Shiplap	30	102	3000-3600
	Skirting	20	70	3000-3600
20		94	3000-3600	
20		45	3000-3600	
20		60	3000-3600	
Ceiling	Saligna	13	64	0900/1200/1500/1800/2100/2400
	Pine	13	64	0900/1200/1500/1800/2100/2400
Decking	Saligna Decking	22	70	3000/3600
	Saligna Decking Ripple	22	70	3000/3600
	Pine Decking Ripple	20	90	3000/3600
Boards	Masonite Board	3.2	1220	2440
		6.4	1220	2440
	Masonite Pegboard	3.2	1220	2440
	Particle Board (Chip board)	16	1830	2750
	Melamine Board	16	1830	2750
	Medium-density fibreboard (MDF)	16	1830	2750
	Softboard	10	1220	2440
	Treated Softboard	10	1220	2440
13		1220	2440	
Other	Dunnage Bearer Poles	75	75	1200/2400
	Saligna Scaffold Planks	50	230	3000/3600/4200/4800
	Saligna Sole Plates	50	230	450/500